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
Level: Downstairs

Laundry: Facilities on site {upper and
lower floor)

Location: Stoackton

Schools: SUSD
Contact: Mike (209) 956-0024 X106 or
Nick (209)649-1737

Quail Oaks Apartments
460 Russell Road
San Andreas, CA 95249

2 Bedroom/ 1Bath
Apartment

ASK ABOUT MOVE IN
SPECIAL!

Rent: $1,550.00 !
Deposit: $900.00

Utilities: W/G/S Paid i
Heating/Cooling: HVAC i
Pets Allowed: No

Level: Upstairs

Laundry: Facility

Location: San Andreas

Contact: Lou {209) 743-0910

R



B/30/25, 9:46 AM

Creekside Apartments
111 Main Street
San Andreas, CA 95249

2 Bedroom/ 1Bath
Apartment

Rent: $1,450.00
Deposit: $900.00

Utilities: Billing Program
Heating/Cooling: Wall heat & AC
Pets Allowed: Ne

Level: Downstairs

Laundry: Facility

Location: San Andreas

Contact: Carol {209) 743-0043

Caribrook Townhouse
422 Caribrook Drive #2
Stockton, CA 95207

2 Bedroom/ 1 Bath
Townhome

Rent: $1,550.00
Deposit: $1,350.00

Utilities: Tenants Pay Cold Water
Heating/Cooling: HVAC

Pets Allowed: No

Level: Upstairs & Downstairs
Laundry: None

Eocation: North Stockton
Schools: LUSDH

Contact: Janet (209) 451-8315

https:/fwww.metzgerpropertymami.com/rental-listinas

North Sutter Apts
844 N. Sutter St
Stockton, CA 95202

2 Bedroom/ 1 Bath
Apartment

Rent: §1,700.00
Deposit: $1,700.00

Utilitiey: Water/Sewer/Garbage
Heating/Cooling: Wall Units

Pets Allowed: No

Level: Downstairs

Laundry: Washer & Dryver hookups
Location: Magnolia District Area
Schools: SUSD

Contact: Koryn (209) 361-6700

Yosemite Apartments
141 El Portal Ave.
Manteca, Ca 95337

Roselawn Triplex
929 Roselawn Ave
Modesto, Ca 95351

2 Bedroom/ 1Bath
Triplex

/2 OFF FIRST MONTH'S
RENT!

Rent: $1,700.00
Deposit: $1,700.00

Utilities: W/S/G paid
Heating/Cooling: HVAC
Pets allowed: No

Level: Downstairs
Laundry: W/D Hookups
Location: Modesto
Schoois: MUSD

Contact: COMING SOON

2 Bedroom/ 1Bath
Apartments

Rent: $1,750.00
Deposit: 1,500.00

Utilities: W/G/S Paid
Heating/Cooling: Wall Heat & AC
Pets Allowed: No

Level: Upstairs & Downstairs
Eaundry: Facility

Location: Manteca

Schools: MUSD

Contact: Vivian (209) 486-1448

Gettysburg Apts
6220 Gettysburg PIL.
Stockton CA 95207

Z Bedroom/ 1.5 Bath
Remodeled
Townhome

Rent: §1,735.00
Deposit: §1,735.00

Utilities: W/G/S Paid
Heating/Cooling: HVAC
Pets Allowed: No

Level: Townhouse (2 Level)
Laundry: W/D Hook ups
Location: Stockton
Schools: LUSD

Contact by Call/Text: Janet

AR



Elk Grove & Galt's Number One Property Management Company

(QM Y77-159¢

’Realty Roundup
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Showing 33 of 33 results.

230 W Pearl.-Ave, Stockton CA

95207—-‘-1342
%:e,:;% 5
e L Bou
Tbeds 2.85baths 1457 sqft. 3 3 1,200 Ibeds  2baths 1,150 sqft.
beds baths sqft. OK

Spacious 2 Story Home! Mice 3 bdrm Duplex
New Construction, Al Solar, Three
Available NOW Sedroom, Three Bath, Luxury

Townhomae in North Stockion.

Available 07/12/2025

Available NOW

2 2 1,325 4 2.5 1,607 2 beds 1bath 900 sgft.
beds baths sqft. OK beds baths sgft, OK
Two Bed, One Bath Apartraent Located
Newly Renovated 2 Bed, 2 Bath Home Conveniently Located Nextto Light Downlown
. Rait and Cosumnes River Collage
Available NOW Available NOW
Available 07/01/20258

14

httrme fhaasnar raatturncsndinin cnmbracaacioe Zrituzl adi®L 2 Rbnelkinn



B ke W
2 2 1154
beds  baths sqft.

Corming Scon - Natomas 272 at
Riverdale North Community

Available 08/13/2025

2beds 2baths 980 sqft OK

Twe Bedroom, Two Bathroom Second

Floor Apartimant

Available NOW

5 .
95662-2309

aput G2 625
S T P {
3beds 2baths 1,117sqff. OK

Orangevale - Super Single Story 3/2 on
Great Lot

Elk Grove & Galt's Number One Property Management Company

1bed 1bath 800 sqft.

One Bed, One Bath Apartment Located
Downtown

Available NOW

i §2,450

= E oW
4 2 1,814

beds baths sqft. OK

Four Bed, Two Bath Home Close to
Hwy 99 and Stockion Alrport

Available 07/01/2025

= o
2beds ibath 906 sqft.

Central Location, Easy Cormmute

Available NOW

hitos:/iwww. realtvroundup.com/vacancies ?citv=Lodi%2C Siockion
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